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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters

Last Chance Race
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:23:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$2Tm
(137) Luca Bruggmann
1 17:26:03.003
2 17:27:59.844 1:56.841
3 17:29:58.470 1:58.626
4 17:31:56.784 1:58.314
5 17:33:54.782 1:57.998
6 17:35:53.374 1:58.592
7 17:37:52.302 1:58.928
8 17:39:52.542 2:00.240
9 17:41:51.866 1:59.324
10 17:43:53.128 2:01.262
11 17:45:53.580 2:00.452
12 17:47:57.743 2:04.163
(66) Tim Koch
1 17:26:08.641 1:58.009
2 17:28:06.246
3 17:30:04.591 1:58.345
4 17:32:03.645 1:59.054
5 17:34:02.543 1:58.898
6 17:36:01.494 1:58.951
7 17:38:01.837 2:00.343
8 17:40:01.705 1:59.868
9 17:42:01.680 1:59.975
10 17:44:01.893 2:00.213
11 17:46:02.138 2:00.245
12 17:48:04.333 2:02.195
(795) Mark Szoke
1 17:26:13.484 2:00.717
2 17:28:12.666
3 17:30:12.667 2:00.001
4 17:32:18.520 2:05.853
5 17:34:18.279 1:59.759
6 17:36:18.392 2:00.113
7 17:38:18.695 2:00.303
8 17:40:19.332 2:00.637
9 17:42:21.025 2:01.693
10 17:44:23.069 2:02.044
1 17:46:22.992 1:59.923
12 17:48:27.523 2:04.531
(34) Toni Hoffmann
1 17:26:14.334 2:00.757
2 17:28:14.544 2:00.210
3 17:30:14.138
4 17:32:14.119 1:59.981
5 17:34:14.482 2:00.363
6 17:36:14.863 2:00.381
7 17:38:16.202 2:01.339
8 17:40:18.365 2:02.163
9 17:42:19.707 2:01.342
10 17:44:22.452 2:02.745
11 17:46:26.990 2:04.538
12 17:48:31.036 2:04.046
(282) Andy Baumgartner
1 17:26:14.278 2:01.139
2 17:28:16.062 2:01.784
3 17:30:17.782 2:01.720
4 17:32:16.803
5 17:34:16.442 1:59.639
6 17:36:16.113 1:59.671
7 17:38:17.563 2:01.450
8 17:40:18.314 2:00.751

Lap

9
10
1
12

Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
23.04.2016 17:00

Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm

17:42:22.243 2:03.929
17:44:24.481 2:02.238
17:46:27.278 2:02.797
17:48:32.525 2:05.247

(159) Tobias Linke
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17:26:16.380 2:01.766
17:28:16.558
17:30:19.054 2:02.496
17:32:21.060 2:02.006
17:34:21.319 2:00.259
17:36:22.414 2:01.095
17:38:23.820 2:01.406
17:40:24.526 2:00.706
17:42:26.826 2:02.300
17:44:29.199 2:02.373
17:46:32.568 2:03.369
17:48:38.316 2:05.748

(57) Mathias Plessers

1

O ©W O ~NO OB WN

N
jury

12

17:26:17.044 2:02.002
17:28:18.974 2:01.930
17:30:21.711 2:02.737
17:32:23.572 2:01.861
17:34:25.249 2:01.677
17:36:26.042
17:38:28.759 2:02.717
17:40:32.824 2:04.065
17:42:34.429 2:01.605
17:44:37.758 2:03.329
17:46:43.842 2:06.084
17:48:50.846 2:07.004

(28) Michael Kratzer
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17:26:23.711 2:03.932
17:28:24.450 2:00.739
17:30:26.775 2:02.325
17:32:27.026

17:34:27.992 2:00.966
17:36:30.395 2:02.403
17:38:32.271 2:01.876
17:40:33.640 2:01.369
17:42:37.139 2:03.499
17:44:41.651 2:04.512
17:46:47.674 2:06.023
17:48:53.622 2:05.948

(349) Vincent Seiler
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17:26:15.068 2:03.544
17:28:17.665 2:02.597
17:30:20.000 2:02.335
17:32:21.840 2:01.840
17:34:22.582
17:36:23.684 2:01.102
17:38:24.656 2:00.972
17:40:25.539 2:00.883
17:42:27.962 2:02.423
17:44:30.024 2:02.062
17:46:45.314 2:15.290
17:48:56.425 2:11.111

(128) Ron Noffz

1

2
3
4

17:26:06.478 1:57.072

17:28:03.304 1:56.826

17:30:36.865 2:33.561
17:32:38.246 2:01.381

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Jury President Olaf Noack:

Printed: 23.04.2016 17:51:37

/'-’(

posted at:

Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:
Reg. Nr MX 31/16

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company
Page 1/3



=

% DMSB oy
= ADAC g | |
e £2) s SUZUKI g]:r:grﬂatinn @. SAMNMDE (s

iy pat

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna
Klasse 1 Masters Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Last Chance Race 23.04.2016 17:00
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:23:25

17:43:10.623 2:08.775
17:45:17.979 2:07.356
17:47:30.615 2:12.636

(381) Igor Tomin

1 17:26:13.127 2:01.450

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
5 17:34:39.841 2:01.595 1 17:26:19.667
6 17:36:40.457 2:00.616 2 17:28:23.925 2:04.258
7 17:38:41.576 2:01.119 3 17:30:29.124 2:05.199
8 17:40:44.921 2:03.345 4 17:32:35.527 2:06.403
9 17:42:48.090 2:03.169 5 17:34:42.063 2:06.536

10 17:44:51.632 2:03.542 6 17:36:48.537 2:06.474

11 17:46:56.974 2:05.342 7 17:38:55.371 2:06.834

12 17:49:02.254 2:05.280 8 17:41:01.848 2:06.477
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2 17:28:15.280 2:02.153 17:49:41.954 2:11.339
3 17:30:18.618 2:03.338
4 17:32:24.284 2:05.666 (740) Tomas Lhotsky
5 17:34:27.055 2:02.771 1 17:26:26.063 2:07.889
6 17:36:28.585 2:01.530 2 17:28:31.044 2:04.981
7 17:38:35.190 2:06.605 3 17:30:35.915 2:04.871
8 17:40:41.447 2:06.257 4 17:32:40.801 2:04.886
9 17:42:47.337 2:05.890 5 17:34:45.508
10 17:44:55.100 2:07.763 6 17:36:50.651 2:05.143
11 17:47:00.375 2:05.275 7 17:39:01.839 2:11.188
12 17:49:08.886 2:08.511 8 17:41:10.368 2:08.529
9 17:43:20.300 2:09.932
(941) Jeffrey Meurs 10 17:45:31.550 2:11.250
1 17:26:18.800 2:03.421 11 17:47:40.536 2:08.986
2 17:28:21.709 12 17:49:51.655 2:11.119
3 17:30:25.261 2:03.552
4 17:32:28.434 2:03.173 (714) Robert Riedel
5 17:34:33.190 2:04.756 1 17:26:27.063 2:07.891
[ 17:36:38.564 2:05.374 2 17:28:33.335 2:06.272
7 17:38:44.986 2:06.422 3 17:30:39.517 2:06.182
8 17:40:50.282 2:05.296 4 17:32:46.661 2:07.144
9 17:42:57.023 2:06.741 5 17:34:53.310 2:06.649
10 17:45:03.612 2:06.589 6 17:36:59.684 2:06.374
11 17:47:11.151 2:07.539 7 17:39:06.575
12 17:49:17.129 2:05.978 8 17:41:15.093 2:09.518
9 17:43:22.306 2:07.213
(509) Jonas Bottcher 10 17:45:32.192 2:09.886
1 17:26:22.002 2:04.225 1 17:47:41.025 2:08.833
2 17:28:23.549 12 17:49:52.208 2:11.183
3 17:30:26.520 2:02.971
4 17:32:34.090 2:07.570 (153) Matthias Walczuch
5 17:34:37.438 2:03.348 1 17:26:18.884 2:05.206
6 17:36:41.974 2:04.536 2 17:28:20.963
7 17:38:46.943 2:04.969 3 17:30:25.441 2:04.478
8 17:40:55.032 2:08.089 4 17:32:34.917 2:09.476
9 17:43:02.034 2:07.002 5 17:34:41.874 2:06.957
10 17:45:07.489 2:05.455 6 17:36:52.430 2:10.556
1 17:47:13.715 2:06.226 7 17:39:03.450 2:11.020
12 17:49:17.737 2:04.022 8 17:41:14.741 2:11.291
9 17:43:27.652 2:12.911
(314) Tim Miinchhofen 10 17:45:40.122 2:12.470
1 17:26:25.456 2:08.845 11 17:47:51.060 2:10.938
2 17:28:30.377 2:04.921 12 17:50:05.365 2:14.305
3 17:30:38.198 2:07.821
4 17:32:43.145 2:04.947 (32) Robert Sturm
5 17:34:48.245 2:05.100 1 17:26:24.343
6 17:36:52.985 2:04.740 2 17:28:29.670 :05.
7 17:38:58.605 2:05.620 3 17:30:38.190 2:08.520
8 17:41:03.161 2:04.556 4 17:32:50.039 2:11.849
9 17:43:07.866 2:04.705 5 17:34:59.709 2:09.670
10 17:45:12.039 6 17:37:07.821 2:08.112
11 17:47:16.329 2:04.290 7 17:39:19.193 2:11.372
12 17:49:21.149 2:04.820 8 17:41:31.055 2:11.862
9 17:43:42.961 2:11.906
(36) Michel Kaschny 10 17:45:56.018 2:13.057
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

| Klasse 1 Masters Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Last Chance Race 23.04.2016 17:00
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:23:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
1 17:48:11.245 2:15.227 4 17:36:07.532 4:57.993

(240) Ladislav Cervenka

1 17:26:34.416 2:16.944
17:28:43.215 2:08.799
17:30:51.044
17:33:00.273 2:09.229
17:35:10.604 2:10.331
17:37:20.011 2:09.407
17:39:30.761 2:10.750
17:41:41.026 2:10.265
17:43:54.820 2:13.794
17:46:05.823 2:11.003
17:48:17.451 2:11.628
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(185) Dennis Dictus

1 17:26:31.777 2:11.252
17:28:38.971
17:30:47.952 2:08.981
17:32:57.070 2:09.118
17:35:06.401 2:09.331
17:37:15.381 2:08.980
17:39:26.307 2:10.926
17:41:39.842 2:13.535
17:43:53.013 2:13.171
17:46:12.997 2:19.984
17:48:29.707 2:16.710
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(787) Thorsten Lindenmeyer

1 17:26:33.039 2:13.539
17:28:44.930 2:11.891
17:30:56.957 2:12.027
17:33:06.556
17:35:17.605 2:11.049
17:37:32.070 2:14.465
17:39:47.368 2:15.298
17:42:04.942 2:17.574
17:44:21.561 2:16.619
17:46:42.668 2:21.107
17:49:04.465 2:21.797
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(126) Moritz Schittenhelm

17:26:30.367 2:11.672
17:28:36.784
17:30:44.186 2:07.402
17:32:52.608 2:08.422
17:35:12.879 2:20.271
17:37:27.047 2:14.168
17:39:58.491 2:31.444
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(383) Peter Hudak

1 17:26:40.929 2:23.827
2 17:28:47.112
3 17:30:58.470 2:11.358
4 17:33:10.772 2:12.302

(701) Matthias Hitz
1 17:26:30.263
2 17:28:43.851 2:13.588
3 17:30:58.113  2:14.262
4 17:33:56.645  2:58.532

(869) Daniel Koder
1 17:26:54.202 2:34.196
2 17:29:02.839 2:08.637

3 17:31:09.539 2:06.700
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